
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2023 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (September, 2023)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted>
Amount>

(A)>

September>

(B)>

September>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

17,515,000>

3,533,000>

21,048,000>

14,602,000>

2,776,000>

23,384,000>

1,180,000>

935,000>

1,999,000>

5,000>

34,000>

647,000>

324,000>

378,000>

20,000>

1,122,000>

10,000>

－

976,000>

1,154,049>

25,142>

1,179,191>

243,851>

272,066>

1,436,178>

107,283>

82,437>

168,212>

409>

2,870>

47,333>

29,580>

34,229>

3,258>

78,932>

770>

0>

89,435>

8,612,624>

524,809>

9,137,433>

304,807>

1,115,377>

4,488,510>

420,561>

414,115>

679,253>

1,573>

13,597>

199,569>

124,039>

191,618>

11,316>

385,801>

4,637>

3

511,046>

49.2>

14.9>

43.4>

2.1>

40.2>

19.2>

35.6>

44.3>

34.0>

31.5>

40.0>

30.8>

38.3>

50.7>

56.6>

34.4>

46.4

－

52.4>

Total>for>General>Account> 69,440,000> 3,776,034> 18,003,255> 25.9>


