FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (September, 2023)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million ven %)

			(In 1 millio	on yen,%)	
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (A)	September (B)	September (accumulated) (C)	C/A
	nolding	17,515,000	1,154,049	8,612,624	49.2
Income Self-ass	Tax Self–assessment Tax — Subtotal	3,533,000	25,142		14.9
		21,048,000	1,179,191	9,137,433	43.4
Corporation Tax		14,602,000	243,851	304,807	2.1
Inheritance Tax		2,776,000	272,066	1,115,377	40.2
Consumption Tax		23,384,000	1,436,178	4,488,510	19.2
Liquor Tax		1,180,000	107,283	420,561	35.6
Tobacco Tax		935,000	82,437	414,115	44.3
Gasoline Tax		1,999,000	168,212	679,253	34.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		5,000	409	1,573	31.5
Aviation Fuel Tax		34,000	2,870	13,597	40.0
Petroleum and Coal Tax		647,000	47,333	199,569	30.8
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		324,000	29,580	124,039	38.3
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		378,000	34,229	191,618	50.7
International Tourist Tax		20,000	3,258	11,316	56.6
Customs Duty		1,122,000	78,932	385,801	34.4
Tonnage Tax		10,000	770	4,637	46.4
Others		—	0	3	—
Stamp Revenue		976,000	89,435	511,046	52.4
Total for General Account		69,440,000	3,776,034	18,003,255	25.9